MSME ACCOUNTS - Report of Applications received/ sanctioned/ rejected for the Quarter ended MAR-25

Sector

Applications
pending at the
beginning of
Quarter
Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time
norms at the
beginning of
Quarter
Applications
received During
the Quarter
Applications
sanctioned during
the Quarter

Out of sanctions
made, Disbursed
during the Quarter
(inclusive of
previous
sanctions)
Applications
rejected during the
Quarter
Applications
pending at the end
of the Quarter

Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time
norms at the
beginning of
Quarter

APPLICATION

55

901

366

352

541

49

Micro Enterprises

NFB
AMT APPLICATION

30.39

422.10

151.91

116.96

272.93

27.15

FB
AMT | APPLICATION

- 4

Small Enterprises

NFB
AMT APPLICATION

19.00

23.55

12.05

12.95

31.00

AMT

Medium Enterprises

FB NFB
APPLICATION

APPLICATION | AMT

FB
AMT | APPLICATION

= 59

= 908

- 371

= 357

- 547

Total MSME

NFB
AMT APPLICATION

49.39

445.65

163.96

129.91

303.93

27.15

AMT



