## MSME ACCOUNTS – Report of Applications received/ sanctioned/ rejected for the Quarter ended MAR-25

Sector	Micro Enterprises				Small Enterprises				Medium Enterprises				Total MSME			
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB	
	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT	APPLICATION	AMT
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	55	30.39	<del>-</del>	-	4	19.00	<del>-</del>	-	-	-	-	-	59	49.39	-	-
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Applications received During the Quarter	901	422.10	-	-	7	23.55	-	-	-	-	-	-	908	445.65	-	-
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	366	151.91	-	-	5	12.05	-	-	-	-	-	-	371	163.96	-	-
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	352	116.96	-	-	5	12.95	-	-	-	-	-	-	357	129.91	-	-
Applications rejected during the Quarter	541	272.93	-	-	6	31.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	547	303.93	-	-
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	49	27.15	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	49	27.15	-	-
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-